ANALISTA UNIVERSITARIO EN SISTEMAS - INGRESO 2021

NOMINA DE INGRESANTES

Total Apellido Modalidad de Ingreso
1 Abrego Alexis Sebastian 32,908,535 Examen

2 Acosta Emanuel 44,781,948 Examen

3 Acosta Antonela 37,571,097 Examen

4 Agostino Sheila Sofia 39,353,922 Equivalencias
5 Antonelli Maximiliano 40,366,627 Ing. Directo
6 Aragno Docampo Manuel 43,378,926 Examen

7 Arce Lucas 41,360,477 Examen

8 Arriaga Federico 40,475,142 Examen

9 Barraud Alexis Emanuel 40,268,554 Equivalencias
10 Barreto Juan Agustin 42,601,481 Examen

11 Biagetti Lucas 38,136,170 Ing. Directo
12 Blando Nahuel 41,864,326 Ing. Directo
13 Bonanno Lucas Augusto 36,656,313 Examen

14 Bonsignore Lucio 39,120,757 Examen

15 Brandoni Albano Roman 33,477,137 Ing. Directo
16 Bueno Federico Andrés 42,326,345 Examen

17 Cabrera Leandro Tomas 39,754,094 Equivalencias
18 Cagna Nicolas Martin 36,524,115 Ing. Directo
19 Carracedo Marina 30,048,676 Examen

20 Cauterucci Fabrizio 38,903,334 Ing. Directo
21 Cervera Della Siega  Javier Alejandro 49,640,101 Equivalencias
22 Cipresso Clara 44,180,216 Ing. Directo
23 Comelli Tomas 39,949,634 Ing. Directo
24 Comin David 39,121,488 Ing. Directo
25 Coronel Agustin 39,121,961 Examen

26 Cravero Tomas 41,511,770 Ing. Directo
27 Crego Nicolas 37,072,309 Ing. Directo
28 Cuffaro Leandro 41,511,490 Examen

29 Devoto Brunori Juan Marcos 40,905,213 Ing. Directo
30 Dobry Pablo 34,744,784 Equivalencias
31 Duri Celina 18,452,723 Ing. Directo
32 Elias Federico Ariel 37,573,371 Examen

33 Ferrari Agustina 37,079,217 Examen

34 Garcia Tomas 35,449,219 Examen

35 Garcia Jonatan 39,659,833 Examen

36 Ghisio Daiana 38,722,101 Equivalencias
37 Gomez Leandro Daniel 43,428,340 Examen

38 Goncalves Nicolas 41,108,076 Examen




39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Gonzalez
Gonzélez
Gonzalez Aguirre
Gonzalez Aguirre
Gutiérrez
Gutiérrez

Had Arach
Iwanczuk
Lamboglia
Lasagna
Lasquera
Lingua

Lopez Nufiez
Lozano
Luraschi
Maldonado
Mansilla
Margonari
Marini
Martinelli
Martinez
Martini

Mejia
Mercado
Moore

Mufoz Delbaldo
Nasuti
Pacheco
Palacios
Paletta
Passarino
Peralta
Peralta Quinteros
Petiti
Petruskevicius
Pienizzio
Pisaroni
Piumetti
Porcelli
Quijano
Quiroga
Ramunno
Reina

Retamoso

Agustin
Ezequiel
Claudia Yanina
Cristian Javier
Maria Soledad
Andrés Leonel
Eric José
Sasha Samuel
Gabriela
Astor Amadeo
Maria Victoria
Gaspar Matias
Felipe

Agustin

Lucio Nicolas

Maria Virginia

Nadia Rocio Soledad

Ezequiel

Manuel

Rodolfo

Manuel Alejo
Sebastian
Leonardo Franco
Martin Sebastian
Leonardo
Federico
Sabrina

Nahuel Oscar
Matias Garcia
Jeremias Elian

Nicolds Facundo

Nicolas Jorge Emanuel

Nicolas Cruz
Tomas

Mateo Agustin
Andres
Giuliano Bruno
Alejandro
Fabricio
Nicolas Javier
Luciana Melisa
Maria Cecilia
Lautaro Agustin

Elias

40,842,750
39,052,980
94,349,133
94,349,245
33,686,096
28,912,986
37,072,536
40,362,399
30,155,785
44,918,146
33,472,589
37,078,112
38,532,955
40,140,137
37,799,818
36,810,650
36,009,289
44,765,363
32,289,902
29,449,726
38,819,595
41,943,463
40,826,355
35,452,451
33,213,694
32,153,429
35,291,279
35,693,536
41,035,508
44,177,447
43,680,314
38,132,734
37,572,278
39,951,518
44,428,732
36,053,873
35,289,783
39,253,622
43,167,635
42,130,397
31,565,924
33,301,144
41,655,113
39,371,209

Ing. Directo
Ing. Directo
Examen
Examen
Examen
Examen

Ing. Directo
Examen

Ing. Directo
Examen

Ing. Directo
Examen
Examen
Examen
Examen
Equivalencias
Examen
Examen

Ing. Directo
Ing. Directo
Examen
Equivalencias
Equivalencias
Examen
Examen
Equivalencias
Examen
Examen
Equivalencias
Examen
Examen
Examen
Examen
Equivalencias
Examen
Examen
Examen
Examen
Examen

Ing. Directo
Ing. Directo
Ing. Directo
Examen

Examen




83 Risso Verber

84 Rivero
85 Rodas
86 Roldan
87 Romiti
88 Ruibal
89 Russo
90 Sanabria
91 Schnider
92 Serra

93 Singh

94 Smania
95 Solhaune
96 Taca

97 Terraddez

98 Troncoso

99 Ugarte
100 Valent
101 Vega

102  Verratti

103 Villanueva
104 Villarroel Ruiz
105 Virga

106  Zorzini

ORDEN DE MERITO

Orden Apellido

Pablo Ilvan

Juan Ignacio
Adrian Ismael
Nahuel Jesus
Juan Bautista
Tobias

Julieta

Valentin
Federico
Tomas
Florencia Soledad
Milton

Lucas

Facundo Fermin
Valentin

Felipe

Joaquin Emiliano
Katia Mara
Tatiana

Emilio

Juan Martin
Juan Cruz
Federico Javier

Nicolds Martin

38,596,236
37,336,678
33,472,816
38,375,293
41,656,140
41,579,706
33,689,318
42,325,173
36,519,675
41,319,814
38,448,583
40,891,530
42,182,467
35,291,425
44,232,744
39,119,990
94,410,643
43,287,328
34,744,940
39,505,178
28,933,079
39,502,755
39,455,261
38,595,975

Examen
Equivalencias
Ing. Directo
Examen
Examen
Examen
Examen
Examen
Examen
Equivalencias
Examen
Examen
Examen

Ing. Directo
Examen

Ing. Directo
Examen
Examen
Examen
Examen

Ing. Directo
Examen
Equivalencias

Ing. Directo

Matematica

Comision

1 Garcia

2 Garcia

3 Mercado
4  Moore

5 Passarino
6 Reina

7  Ruibal

8 Sanabria
9  Schnider
10 Peralta
11 Coronel
12 Peralta Quinteros
13 Gutiérrez
14 Russo

15 Abrego
16 Verratti

Tomas

Jonatan

Martin Sebastian
Leonardo
Nicolds Facundo
Lautaro Agustin
Tobias

Valentin
Federico

Nicolas Jorge Emanuel
Agustin

Nicolds Cruz
Maria Soledad
Julieta

Alexis Sebastian

Emilio

35,449,219
39,659,833
35,452,451
33,213,694
43,680,314
41,655,113
41,579,706
42,325,173
36,519,675
38,132,734
39,121,961
37,572,278
33,686,096
33,689,318
32,908,535
39,505,178

100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
94,00
93,00
93,00
92,00
92,00
91,00
91,00

comision 3
comision 14
comision 13
comision 3
comision 12
comision 11
comision 13
comision 11
comision 1
comision 3
comision 1
comision 11
comision 14
comision 15
comision 13

comisiéon 13




17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Lingua
Pacheco
Iwanczuk
Martinez
Bonsignore
Ugarte
Gutiérrez
Lozano
Mansilla
Roldan
Acosta
Paletta
Bueno
Valent

Singh
Pisaroni
Villarroel Ruiz
Vega

Elias

Romiti
Gonzalez Aguirre
Arce

Barreto
Aragno Docampo
Luraschi
Acosta
Lasagna
Petruskevicius
Risso Verber
Carracedo
Bonanno
Lopez Nufiez
Gonzalez Aguirre
Piumetti
Margonari
Nasuti

Ferrari
Arriaga
Retamoso
GOmez
Porcelli
Solhaune
Pienizzio

Goncalves

Gaspar Matias
Nahuel Oscar
Sasha Samuel
Manuel Alejo
Lucio

Joaquin Emiliano
Andrés Leonel

Agustin

Nadia Rocio Soledad

Nahuel Jesus
Emanuel
Jeremias Elian
Federico Andrés
Katia Mara
Florencia Soledad
Giuliano Bruno
Juan Cruz
Tatiana
Federico Ariel
Juan Bautista
Claudia Yanina
Lucas

Juan Agustin
Manuel

Lucio Nicolas
Antonela
Astor Amadeo
Mateo Agustin
Pablo Ivan
Marina

Lucas Augusto
Felipe

Cristian Javier
Alejandro
Ezequiel
Sabrina
Agustina
Federico

Elias

Leandro Daniel
Fabricio

Lucas

Andres

Nicolas

37,078,112
35,693,536
40,362,399
38,819,595
39,120,757
94,410,643
28,912,986
40,140,137
36,009,289
38,375,293
44,781,948
44,177,447
42,326,345
43,287,328
38,448,583
35,289,783
39,502,755
34,744,940
37,573,371
41,656,140
94,349,133
41,360,477
42,601,481
43,378,926
37,799,818
37,571,097
44,918,146
44,428,732
38,596,236
30,048,676
36,656,313
38,532,955
94,349,245
39,253,622
44,765,363
35,291,279
37,079,217
40,475,142
39,371,209
43,428,340
43,167,635
42,182,467
36,053,873
41,108,076

90,00
89,00
86,00
86,00
85,00
85,00
85,00
84,00
84,00
84,00
83,00
83,00
83,00
83,00
81,00
78,00
78,00
77,00
77,00
76,00
76,00
76,00
75,00
75,00
75,00
74,00
74,00
73,00
73,00
73,00
73,00
73,00
72,00
72,00
71,00
70,00
69,00
69,00
67,00
67,00
67,00
66,00
65,00
65,00

comision 11
comision 1
comision 12
comision 14
comision 13
comision 13
comision 15
comision 2
comision 11
comision 11
comision 2
comision 2
comision 3
comision 11
comision 2
comision 14
comision 15
comision 2
comision 11
comision 1
comision 13
comision 15
comision 1
comision 2
comisiéon 12
comision 1
comision 11
comision 1
comision 2
comision 3
comision 11
comision 15
comision 1
comision 11
comision 1
comision 3
comisiéon 11
comision 14
comision 1
comision 11
comisiéon 14
comision 3
comision 3

comisién 15




61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Terrddez
Cuffaro

Smania

Sacchini
Alvarez
Dri

Zubelzd Amillategui

De Zan
Campora
Zajarias
Narvaez Rossini
Chamorro
Roldan
Speciale Graizzaro
Bismar

Pezz

Fernandez Irujo
Bilicich
Simonetti
Lépez Ayala
Borracci
Moyano Blazic
Bustamante
Lencina

David

Galli

Marting
Ledesma

Felitti
Hernandez
Rodriguez
Morales
Alvarez

Aguirre

Luna
Fernandez Veloso
Torales

Casal

Gago

100 Avendafio Zacarias
101 Aquino Martin

Valentin
Leandro
Milton

Guido

Marcos Antonio
Ruth Abigail
Diego Gonzalo
Juan Luis
Fabricio
Dédmaris
Marianella Dafne
Ignacio Raul
Ernesto
Aelohim

Pedro David
Leandro

Julieta

Matias Alejandro
Nicolas

Hernan Alcides
Alejo

Agustin

Pablo Sebastian
Leonel

Jonatan
Mariano Andres
Mara

Nahuel

Julidn

Ximena

Maria Eugenia
Milagros
Fabricio Nicolas
Gabriel Nahuel
Laureano Nicolas
lan Jesus
Patricio Ivan
Ezequiel Oscar
Joaquin

Tomas

Federico

44,232,744
41,511,490
40,891,530

43,577,672
26,720,059
43,576,533
24,048,176
35,299,775
43,576,522
40,364,861
40,411,719
37,934,415
41,405,319
41,965,801
29,402,926
37,332,782
36,894,103
43,005,765
38,815,667
43,006,894
43,425,005
44,022,284
41,861,364
42,557,609
40,618,399
38,904,790
41,405,319
44,632,945
39,171,736
34,541,813
36,659,123
42,031,810
38,131,447
38,131,447
43,425,077
44,776,245
30,891,683
41,489,578
43,768,678
44,523,077
35,583,174

64,00
64,00
64,00

63,00
63,00
62,00
62,00
61,00
60,42
60,00
59,00
59,00
59,00
58,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
57,00
56,00
55,00
54,00
54,00
53,00
51,00
51,00
50,00
50,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
49,00
48,00
48,00
47,00
46,00
44,00
42,00
41,00

comision 1
comision 3

comisiéon 12

LISTA DE ESPERA

comision 3
comision 11
comision 12
comision 14
comision 11
comision 3
comision 11
comision 2
comision 3
comisiéon 12
comision 11
comision 2
comision 2
comision 3
comision 14
comision 13
comision 1
comision 1
comision 1
comision 14
comision 2
comisiéon 12
comision 2
comision 12
comision 1
comision 2
comision 3
comision 3
comision 11
comisiéon 12
comision 15
comision 3
comision 15
comision 2
comision 1
comision 1
comision 11

comision 1




102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Brian

Guzman
Roman
Sabella

Hag

Carrasco
Acosta

GOmez
GOmez
Estrada Rivera
Cerda

Armand

Vitola

Braza

Mancilla

Poire

Lezcano Segovia
Boccardo

Ruiz

Insfran

Arredondo Arroyo

Re
Gamboa
Drappo
Petri
Bozzo

Alexandre

Alberto Miranda
Alva

Arias
Bishel
Blanco
Blanco
Borracci
Broquetas
Burgos
Burguener
Calvo Cano
Caporella
cefaratti

Cherry

Tomas
Cristian Ariel
Victoria
Natalia
Bautista

Romina

Luciano Alejandro

Joel

Julian

Bruno Gonzalo
Matias Gerardo
Santiago

Maria Eugenia
Julidn Emanuel
Evelin Florencia
Ivo

Leonardo
Marien
Laureano Julian
Gustavo Daniel
Carla Leonor
Renzo Benjamin
Galo Agustin
Pablo Mateo
Jonatan
Luciano Andres

Pierre Reddy

Guadalupe Soledad

Nicolas

Oscar Facundo
Agustin
Emanuel
Emanuel
Alejo

Brian Lisandro
Candela
Facundo

Aron David
Gonzalo
mauro joel

Simon

41,904,405
39,455,488
43,236,774
36,657,095
43,579,711
44,236,477
30,686,639
44,865,130
37,330,087
32,734,265
33,517,043
42,327,309
36,659,489
42,557,985
37,263,877
44,064,506
40,056,500
37,264,002
42,326,133
41,217,770
39,250,464
43,379,433
44,022,279
31,682,975
28,557,311
35,450,223
40,007,638

38,131,564
41,360,477
31,747,230
38,448,648
44,234,292
44,234,292
43,425,005
37,701,308
44,291,542
43,715,791
39,569,925
34,683,198
37,078,326
42,530,549

41,00
41,00
41,00
39,00
37,00
36,00
36,00
34,00
33,00
32,00
32,00
31,00
31,00
31,00
31,00
31,00
30,00
30,00
25,00
21,00
21,00
21,00
17,00
16,00
15,00
7,00

0,00

Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente

Ausente

comision 12
comision 12
comision 15
comision 2
comision 2
comision 11
comision 13
comision 12
comision 12
comision 1
comision 2
comision 3
comision 3
comision 14
comision 15
comision 15
comision 3
comision 14
comision 1
comision 12
comision 13
comision 14
comision 15
comision 3
comisiéon 12
comision 14

comisién 15

AUSENTES

comision 14
comision 3
comision 13
comision 15
comision 3
comision 14
comision 14
comision 2
comision 13
comision 1
comision 2
comision 13
comision 13

comisiéon 11




Chiavon
Coronel
Correa
D'Angelo
Delaporte
Diaz
Escudero
Estoa

Gago
Galtelli
Gamarra
Gonzalez
Gonzalez
Insaurralde
KINDERKNECHT
Lagrafa
Leguizamon
Lucarini
MALDONADO
maldonado
Marasciuolo
Martini
Maximino
Meljem
Meljem
Mendieta
Michel
Orona
Pereira
Pereyra
Perez Rey
Pruvost
Pusillico
Ranzini
Rodriguez
Rosero
Sanchez
Santoro
Sinner
STEINER
Torales
Ubelhart
Van Welle

Varesi

Gaspar

Gonzalo Fernando
Evelyn Lujan
Bautista Jesus
Patricio Fernando
Marcelo

Joaquin

Fabricio Manuel
Joaquin

Juan Ignacio
Virginia Victoria
Nicolas Emanuel
Priscila Magali
Emanuel Oscar
MARTIN

Bruno Enrique German

Agustina

Gabriel Leandro
MARIA VIRGINIA
santiago

Dario Nicolas
Sebastian

Guido

Alejandro Fabian
Alejandro Fabian
Emanuel

Jeff

Martin Gonzalo
Diego

Gabriel

Juan Pablo
Augusto

Daniel Nicolas
Franco Fernando
Agustin Ariel
Denise

Uriel

Sofia

Carolina

FACUNDO ALBERTO

Patricio Ivan
Juan Pablo
Ignacio Ariel

Natalia

41,848,233
39,126,218
36,545,597
44,776,644
31,588,690
28,549,495
38,093,894
43,576,522
43,768,678
28,557,311
41,603,547
42,924,751
43,491,310
41,108,029
33,133,647
33,787,137
42,355,354
39,368,498
36,810,650
39,123,448
36,810,676
41,943,463
38,787,218
41,161,865
41,161,865
40,314,206
95,844,382
43,005,959
44,632,559
34,452,225
41,086,623
40,367,247
39,948,114
41,906,783
43,006,780
43,380,056
43,958,173
36,003,809
38,386,909
37,576,838
30,891,683
38,289,775
94,803,760
33,710,968

Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente
Ausente

Ausente

comisiéon 14
comision 2

comision 15
comision 13
comisiéon 14
comision 2

comision 15
comision 12
comision 13
comision 12
comision 14
comision 12
comision 13
comision 14
comision 15
comision 12
comisiéon 14
comision 13
comision 13
comision 13
comision 15
comision 15
comision 12
comision 13
comision 15
comision 13
comision 2

comision 15
comisiéon 12
comision 13
comision 15
comision 1

comision 2

comision 3

comision 13
comision 14
comisiéon 14
comision 15
comision 13
comision 12
comision 3

comision 15
comision 12

comisién 1




Velaztiqui
Venturini
Villa

Zampa

Roque Esteban
Mauro

Santiago
Sebastidan Miguel

41,859,675
38,898,912
40,364,921
30,002,320

Ausente
Ausente
Ausente

Ausente

comision 12
comision 14
comision 14

comisién 11




